

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

SNOW DAYS at the Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus

A multi-faceted winter experience has taken over the Museum's Joy Park through February 17

DENVER, Colo. (December 28, 2022) – As fluffy flakes fall soundlessly to create a bed of frosted goodness, we reach back into memories of our most carefree days and embrace the magic of a winter wonderland...

Snow Days is a quintessential Colorado winter experience and will provide outdoor fun for children and families now through February 17.

Elements of SNOW DAYS include:

- The Snow Hill, featuring guaranteed snow for sledding, snowman building and creative winter play
- A special outdoor sock skating rink for sliding, gliding, spinning and racing your friends
- The brand new Snow Maze
- · Cozy fire pits and a hot cocoa bar
- A curling rink for future Olympians
- Ice fishing hut
- Snowmobiles, dog sleds and fun winter machines to explore
- And other snow-inspired surprises!



Activities included with Museum admission. Visit mychildsmuseum.org to make a reservation to visit.

Media Sponsor



About the Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus

The mission of the Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus is to create extraordinary experiences that champion the wonder and joy of childhood. They believe in kid-powered learning and every day, their expertly designed exhibits and programs open doors for Colorado's curious young minds to express what they know and to discover, create and explore more - on their own terms.

Since 1973, the Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus has served the metro-Denver community as a learning institute dedicated to the education and growth of young children and their caregivers. The Museum provides rich play experiences and a dynamic learning environment for children to joyously learn through innovative and interactive hands-on exhibits, engaging daily programming and year-round special events.

The Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus is a 501(c)(3), private non-profit organization, and a Tier II SCFD member.

Note: Please use "Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus" in all publications on first reference and "Children's Museum" or "Museum" thereafter.

Media Contact

Kimber Kuhl
Associate Director of Marketing and Communications
KimberK@cmdenver.org
612-227-3317